
 

 

Newry, Mourne & Down District Council 
Schedule of Meetings for April 2015 – May 2016 
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Full Council Meetings 
 

Date Location 

 
Tuesday 5 May 2015  

 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Monday 1 June 2015 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Monday 6 July 2015 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Monday 3 August 2015 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Monday 7 September 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 5 October 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 2 November 2015 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 7 December 2015 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Monday 4 January 2016 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 1 February 2016 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 7 March 2016  
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 4 April 2016  

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 3 May 2016 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
 
 



 

 

Planning Committee Meetings 
 

Date Location 

 
Wednesday 15 April 2015 

 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry  

 
Wednesday 13 May 2015 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 10 June 2015 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 8 July 2015  
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 5 August 2015  

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 2 September 2015  

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 30 September 2015  
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 28 October 2015 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 25 November 2015 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 16 December 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 20 January 2016 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 17 February 2016  

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Planning Committee Meetings (continued) 
 

Date Location 

 
Wednesday 16 March 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 13 April 2016 

 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry  

 
Wednesday 11 May 2016 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Enterprise, Regeneration and Tourism Committee  
 

Date Location 

 
Monday 13 April 2015  

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 11 May 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 8 June 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry  

 

 
Monday 10 August 2015 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 14 September 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 12 October 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 9 November 2015  
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 14 December 2015 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 11 January 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 8 February 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 14 March 2016 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Monday 11 April 2016 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Monday 9 May 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
 
 
 



 

 

Strategy, Policy and Resources Committee 
 

Date Location 

 
Thursday 16 April 2015  

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 14 May 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 11 June 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 13 August 2015  
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 17 September 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 15 October 2015 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 12 November 2015 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Thursday 17 December 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 14 January 2016 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 11 February 2016 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Friday 18 March 2016 
Subject to change 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Thursday 14 April 2016 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Thursday 12 May 2016 
 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 
 

 



 

 

Active and Healthy Communities Committee 
 

Date Location 

 
Monday 20 April 2015  

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 18 May 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday  15 June 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday  17 August 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 21 September 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 19 October 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 16 November 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 14 December 2015 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 18 January 2016 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 22 February 2016 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday  21 March 2016 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 18 April 2016 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Monday 16 May 2016 

 
Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
 
 



 

 

Regulatory and Technical Services Committee 
 

Date Location 

 
Wednesday 22 April 2015  

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 20 May 2015 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 17 June 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 19 August 2015 
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 23 September 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 21 October 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 18 November 2015 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Thursday 17 December 2015  
 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 
Wednesday 20 January 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 17 February 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 23 March 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 20 April 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
Wednesday 18 May 2016 

 
Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry 

 

 
 
 



 

 

Audit Committee (Held Quarterly) 
 
 

Date Location 

 
Thursday 25 June 2015  

 
Downshire Civic Centre 

 

 
Thursday 29 October 2015 
 

 
Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Thursday 28 January 2016 
 

 
Downshire Civic Centre 

 
Thursday 28 April 2016 

 
Downshire Civic Centre 

 
 


